
Dr. Heather Bisbee

IMSUT Seminar

MAR
18

2025

4:35-5:00 pm 

4:00-4:05 pm 
・Opening & introduction of the speaker

4:05-4:35 pm 

Speaker: 

2025年3月18日 (火)
4:00 pm-5:00 pm
Auditorium, Bld. 1, IMSUT (一号館講堂)

Dr. Bisbee joined Molecular Cell in 2022. She is interested in work that 
investigates molecular mechanisms in protein homeostasis, cell death, 
metabolism, innate immunology, phase separation, and cancer. Dr. 
Bisbee is hosted by Prof. Dr. Toshifumi Inada. 

Scientific Editor for Molecular Cell

・Q&A

・General overview of publishing insights and suggestions

Bld. 1, 1F
一号館1階

Contact: Prof. Dr. Inada
toshiinada@ims.u-tokyo.ac.jp

Organized by:
The Institute of Medical Science,
the University of Tokyo (IMSUT) & 
International Joint Usage/Research Center, 
IMSUT

NO

registration

required

“Publishing with Cell Press”
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